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(Lista em ordem de classificagdo)

CANDIDATO(A)

Oduvaldo Vick Neto

Lucas Aratjo Floréncio

Rodrigo Rodrigues Nascimento Zampilis
Alexandre Arosa Saturnino de Oliveira
Mariana Cardoso de Oliveira

Leonardo Ferreira Matoso Couto
Adriana Alice Oliveira Paiva

Eduardo Henrique Damasceno da Gama
Fabiane Governatori Silva

Samanta da Silva Neri Gomes

Hellen de Aguiar Souza Marques
Isabela Wanderley Alves

José Gilberto Fernandes Junior

Thiago Alves Saturnino

Rodrigo de Oliveira Garcia Soares
Thaiana Matias do Couto Alcantara
Bruno Gomes Soares

Maximiliano Soares Lemos Araujo Gobbo
Rafaela Siqueira de Grijp

Enio Borges Pinheiro Junior

Marcelle Figueiredo de Souza

Rafael Coutinho Pinto

RESULTADO FINAL DO PROCESSO SELETIVO 2019

PONTUACAO
FINAL
21,6
20,6
20,3
20,3
20,2
20,1
19,9
19,4
19,4
19,3
19,2
18,7
18,6
18,3
18,2
17,8
17,0
16,9
15,7
15,4
15,3
13,1
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